UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0918747039 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/06/2009 02:36 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office Address: 1615 1		
When recorded, mail to: Name: Rober M Carthy Address: 16151	Recording requested by Paniter McCarthy	
Address: 1615 Debta Dr. City: Oak Forces State/Zip: II, 1624 57 Address Hots Debta 836 Maple Care City/State/Zip Pes tone, II 60 468 Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: City/State/Zip Pes tone, II 60 468 Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: City/State/Zip Pes tone, II 60 468 This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 6, 2000 Quitclaim Deed This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 6, 2000 City of 20 4004 This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 6, 2000 City of 20 4004 This Quitclaim Deed This	When recorded mail to:	
Name Jennifer M Carthy Address Hatst Detr 836 Maple Land City/State/Zip Pes jone; I los 468 Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 28 - 21 - 121 - 028 - 00000 Quitalaim Deed This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 6, 200 City of People Andrew Grantor, of Sale Maple Land State of I los 468 The Carthy Grantor, of Sale Maple Land City of People Grantor, of Sale of I los 468 The Vary Market Land State of I los 468 For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclaims and transfers all right, tile, and interest held by the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantor, and has or her heirs and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at 16151 Debica Dr. City of Oa Kares Sale of I loo 500 Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2005 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.	Name: Robert M'Carthy	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
State/Zip: I	Address: 16151 Debla Dr.	Document prepared by:
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 28 - 21 - 121 - 028 - 00000 Quit claim Deed This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 6 2000 July 7 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	City: Oak fores	Name Jenniter M Carthy
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 28 - 21 - 121 - 028 - 00000 Quit claim Deed This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 6 2000 July 7 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	State/Zip: 1, 1,0457	Address Hotst Deb 836 Maple Land
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 28 - 21 - 121 - 028 - 00 colleged This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 4. 2000	0.5	City/State/Zip Pestone, D160468
This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 4. 2000 per John Land	Property Tax Parcel/Account Number:	
This Quitclaim Deed is made on Jan G. 2004 , between Jennifer M. Carthy, Grantor, of 136 Mark Lange , between Jennifer M. Carthy, Grantor, of 136 Mark Lange , and Power M. Carthy, Grantee, of June 1 Jennifer Debia Dr. , City of 29 K torest , State of 1 Jennifer Debia Dr. , City of 29 K torest , State of 1 Jennifer State and interest held by the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and has or her heirs and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at 19151 Debia Dr. , City of 24 K torest , State of 1 Jennifer Dr. , City of 24 K torest , State of 1 Jennifer Dr. , Stat		
This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 6, 2000, Grantor, of 136 Maple Land, between Jennifer M. Carthy, Grantor, of 136 Maple Land, and Plant M. Carthy, Grantee, of Land, State of The Land M. Carthy, Grantee, of Land Dr., City of 26 Forces , State of Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at 10151 Debra Dr., City of A. Forcest, State of The Court of Cour	On8.4:	aim/Deed
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2004 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.	Quicy	
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2004 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.		
And Hower Markey, Grantee, of Jerse Debra Dr. City of On Forest, State of Gours Z. For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclaims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and has or her heirs and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at Jul 51 Debra Dr. City of On Forest, State of The Grantor of record, if any. Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2009 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.	This Quitclaim Deed is made on July 4. C	, between
And Hower Markey, Grantee, of Jerse Debra Dr. City of On Forest, State of Gours Z. For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclaims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and has or her heirs and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at Jul 51 Debra Dr. City of On Forest, State of The Grantor of record, if any. Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2009 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.	Jennita My Cariny, Gra	antor, of 536 Maple Lane
For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclaims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at	City of 1201012	$\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}, \text{ state of } \frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}, \frac{\sqrt{2}\sqrt{2}\sqrt{2}\sqrt{2}}{\sqrt{2}},$
For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclaims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at	and Mobert Mcarpho,	Grantee, of 1001 De Dia Vr.
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2009 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.	, City of Oak tolog	, State of Guys C.
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2009 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.		in the control of the
and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at		
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2004 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.		
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of 2007 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.	and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at _	Wist Depta VI
Taxes for the tax year of 2000 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.	, City of UUN TOVE	, State of
Taxes for the tax year of 2000 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.		
Taxes for the tax year of 2000 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.		
Taxes for the tax year of 2000 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.		
Taxes for the tax year of 2000 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.		
Taxes for the tax year of 2000 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed.	Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective	covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.
recording of this deed.		
1000101112 07 11112 1111111	recording of this deed.	TENOVA Outtains Dood Bo 1 (01 00)

0918747039 Page: 2 of 4

Let 54 in Warren J. Jan Rearch Cars Buldense, Leeny a Subdivisión of the mest 12 of the Noutros 14 9 Dector 21, tourship 36 neach range B, Part of the fart heretope dedicated for fublic highway by document no 111130 A, according to the plat of land subdivin registrae in the office of the registrat of took book book book on april 12, 1957, as document murden 1732808 in book bounty. Deliver 1932808

0918747039 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated: () () () () () () () ()
Signature of Grantor
Name of Granter Manual Carthy
Signature of Witness #1 TGFF Q OLIVER Printed Name of Witness #1
Signature of Witness #2 Printed Name of Witness #2
State of County of
in the above document and that he/she signed the above document in my presence.
Meela Kangafeld. Notary Signature
Notary Signature
Notary Public, In and for the County of $\frac{\omega/\omega}{200000000000000000000000000000000000$
Send all tax statements to Grantee.

OFFICIAL SEAL
SHEILA LANGENFELD
NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires: Oct. 1, 2012

NOVA Quitclaim Deed Pg.2 (01-09)

PEOTONE BANK AND TRUST CO. 200 W CORNING PEOTONE, IL 60468

UNICHTE CAMPLAGE COARTEE

The granter or his agent altims that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of illinois.

Dated: 7-6-09 Signature:	Janu M.
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME BY	
THE SAID JEWNY MCCARTHY	
NOTARY PUBLIC MYCH & Sterner	OFFICIAL SEAL JOYCE E. WERNER NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 07/19/09
The grantee or his agent attimes and tenties that the name of the beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an litino to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as quire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.	partnership authorized to do business or acquire s a person and authorized to do business or ac-
Dated: 7-0-09 Signraun:	CHIM W
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME BY THE SAID JENNY MO (ARTHY	
NOTARY PUBLIC JULY, 2009 NOTARY PUBLIC JULY, 2009	OFFICIAL SEAL JOYCE E WERNER NOTARY PUBLIC - STA' E OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 07/19/09
VV	CV .

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or AB1 to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, it exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

MB-1535 Rev. 5/97 (Illinois Land Trust)

Page 1 of 1 page

~t22~/ 1:1

PEOTONE BANK AND TRUST CO. 200 W CORNING PEOTONE, IL 60468